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BERHEMEDER) (1Kx6HE)

MEREER (BA 10%)

ILRENE 300,000 M
fRiAZE R 2,000,000 M
REER(THOMEED) 46,500,000 »
HERH (K- EE-0—2%) 1,000,000 M
KRB 200,000 M
&&t 50,000,000
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KEHHAL, ABLEZREL., 4FIC1E, BEHO50%ET 3,
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HEAFHEUR) S0FE(THNE) 2. 2% (EE€R)

B2HEF 10% 8,400,000 | F
T 30% 25,200,000 | M
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A—2RiF -178,459 | M
ZHEE -268,072 | M
HERINZ 234,928 M




e 2 e (1K X 6EEDHE) B (FM)
1468 | 24 H | 34 H | 448 | 548 | 658 | 74E | 8€H | 98 |10F8|11EB|1248|134 8|14 8|15 B|16EH
EHHIRA 5,855 | 5855 | 5855 | 5855| 5855| 5562 | 5562 | 5562 | 5562 | 5562 | 5269 | 5269 | 5269 5269 5269 | 5,152
Iz A :

B 231 220 208 197
EEEERS (T#)| 140 -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140
EEHEERE @Y 121 | -115| -112| -212| -208| -200| -196| -191| -183| -179| =-174| -167| -162| -157| -150| -145

O—iRGKEE | -2,142 | -2,142 | —2,142 | —2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | 2,142 | 2,142 | 2,142 | 2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | 2,142 | 2,142 | -2,142
- Hht
EERFAFHRM| -193| -193| -193| -193| -193| -184| -184| -184| -184| -184| -174| -174| -174| -174| -174| -170

HRE -84| -84 -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84| -84
NS HERIER - o= - - -200| - - - - -200| - - - - - -200
fEHEMEIIA®R)| 423 | -423 | -423| -423 | -423 | -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423

- H4F 2,753 | 2,759 | 2,761 | 2,892 | 2,466 | 2,390 | 2,395 | 2,619 | 2407 | 2212 | 2,133 | 2,349 | 2,146 | 2,150 | 2,158 | 2,046

i 2,753 | 5512 | 8,273 | 11,165 | 13,631 | 16,021 | 18,416 | 21,035 | 23,442 | 25,654 | 27,787 | 30,136 | 32,282 | 34,432 | 36,590 | 38,636

IHH 174H | 1848 | 1948 | 2058 | 214 H | 2248 | 234 H | 2448 | 2548 | 2658 | 2740 | 2848 | 2948 | 3048 | 3148 | 32568 | &%
A ERURA 5152 | 5,152 | 5152 | 5152 | 4,931 | 4,931 | 4931 | 4931 | 4931 | 4817 | 4817| 4817 | 4817 | 4817 | 4,702 | 4702 | 167,339

BT 204 199 194 190 | 1,643
BEEAERS (£H)| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -140| -4.487
EEEERS @Y)| -140 | -133| -128| -121| -116| -111| -106| -101 -97 | -92| -87 -82| -77| =-75| -70| -68| -4,273

Hb At -34,264

- O—iRFER | —2,142 | —2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | 2,142 | 2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2,142 | -2.142 - - | -29,981
SEEMEFM| 170 -170| -170| -170 | -163| -163| -163| -163| -163| -159 | -159| -159| -159| -159 | -155| -155| -5522

BiRE -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 -84 | -2,688
NS ERIEN - —~ - -200| - - - - - -200 | - - - -200| - - -1,200
(EHEHMA(ELB%)| -423 | -423 | -423 | -423 | -423 | -423 | -423 | -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423| -423|-13521

- B 2,054 | 2,061 | 2,066 | 2,077 | 1,865| 1,869 | 1,874 | 2,078 | 1,884 | 1,578 | 1,783 | 1,982 | 1,792 | 1,595| 3,830 | 4,022 | 73.046

S 40,690 | 42,751 | 44,817 | 46,894 | 48,759 | 50,628 | 52,502 | 54,580 | 56,464 | 58,042 | 59,824 | 61,806 | 63,599 | 65,193 | 69,023 | 73,046
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